Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Psme Lab Instruct Coordinator

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Instructional Aide |

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

FH - Physics

Total Wages

$164,464

$119,907

$105,158

$56,308

$52,174

$51,876

$48,943

$48,200

$40,688

$40,368

$38,105

$37,936

$34,275

$29,863

$24,271

$1,386

$426

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,767

$40,065

$37,923

$0

$8,486

$12,749

$8,165

$0

$0

$0

$9,976

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



