Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$164,464	\$47,767
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$119,907	\$40,065
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$105,158	\$37,923
Psme Lab Instruct Coordinator		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$56,308	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$52,174	\$8,486
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$51,876	\$12,749
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$48,943	\$8,165
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$48,200	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$40,688	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$40,368	\$0
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$38,105	\$9,976
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$37,936	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$34,275	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$29,863	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$24,271	\$0
Instructional Aide I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$1,386	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Physics	\$426	\$0